Position

President

Executive Assistant Il

Executive Assistant Il

Short Term Temporary

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Department

MCC-President's Office

MCC-President's Office

MCC-President's Office

MCC-President's Office

Total Wages

$199,268

$63,225

$19,134

$246

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,736
$26,447

$7,013

$0



