Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-President's Office	\$199,268	\$44,736
Executive Assistant II		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-President's Office	\$63,225	\$26,447
Executive Assistant II		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-President's Office	\$19,134	\$7,013
Short Term Temporary		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-President's Office	\$246	\$0